Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0710.80.50	Artichokes (globe or Chinese), bamboo shoots, cactus leaves (nopales), cardoons, cilantro (Chinese or Mexican parsley or Yen Sai), jicama, leaf chervils, malanga, okra, tamarillos (tree tomatoes), tarragons, tomatillos, topedos, truffles and verdolagas	0.0%	free
0710.80.90	Other	9.5%	free
0710.90.00	Mixtures of vegetables	12.5%	free
07.11	Vegetables provisionally preserved (for example, by sulphur dioxide gas, in brine, in sulphur water or in other preservative solutions), but unsuitable in that state for immediate consumption.	en estado (O estado (Celo) (O persona (Celo) (O	18 20 TO
0711.20.00	Olives	0.0%	free
0711.40	Cucumbers and gherkins		
0711.40.10	Gherkins, of a maximum diameter of 19 mm, for use in the manufacture of finished gherkins	0.0%	free
0711.40.90	Other	10.5%	free
0711.5	Mushrooms and truffles:		
0711.51.00	Mushrooms of the genus Agaricus	8.0%	free
0711.59.00	Other	8.0%	free
0711.90	Other vegetables; mixtures of vegetables		
0711.90.10	Capers	0.0%	free